JUN/12/2019/WED 02:58 PM

· .

FAX No.

P. 001

| Note: Plea | se print this page an | d use it as a cove | er sheet. Type the f | ax audit |
|-----------------|---|----------------------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| | hown below) on the to | op and bottom of | all pages of the doc | |
| | (((H19 | 9000185417 3)] |)) | |
| | | | | |
| | | 0001854173ABC3 | | |
| Note: DO N | IOT hit the REFRESH page. Doing so wil | | | from this |
| To: | | | | |
| 10. | Division of (Fax Number | Corporations : (650)617- | 6383 | |
| Fro | Account Name | er : I20120000 : (702)866- | 0007 -2500 | |
| **Enter the ema | ail address for th port mailings. En | nis business e ter only one e | ntity to be used mail address pl | d for futur ease.** |
| | ross: docyments(| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| · | | | | · |
| | LLC REGISTI | | | ان حلن ۲۹ مس ۲۰ مسر |
| | Certificate of State | N OPTICS, L | | LE AL |
| | Certified Copy | | 0 | ری کار محمد الم مراجع الم |
| | Page Count | | <u>03</u> \$25.00 | |

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe

M. SOLOMON

6/12/2019

.

| | COVER LETTER |
|---|--|
| | COVER DEFTER |
| O: Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
| civiation of corporations | |
| UBJECT: | OLKIN OPTICS, LLC |
| | Name of Limited Liability Company |
| ear Sir or Madam: | |
| he enclosed Registered Agent/Registered | Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| lease return all correspondence concernit | |
| | |
| Vincent Rojo | |
| Name of Person | <u> </u> |
| · · · · · · · · | |
| InCorp Services, In | c |
| Firm/Company | |
| 3773 Howard Hughes Parkwa | y Suite 500S |
| Address | · · · |
| Las Vegas, NV 89169- | 6014 |
| City/State and Zip Co | |
| documents@incorp.c | com |
| E-mail address: (to be used for futur | |
| or further information concerning this m | atter, please call: |
| | |
| Vincent Rojo for InCorp Services, Inc | 2. at (246-2677 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number |
| Name of Person | |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS Registration Section | S: MAULING ADDRESS: Registration Section |
| Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations |
| Clifton Building | P.O. Box 6327 |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle | Tallahassee, Florida 32314 |
| Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | · · · |
| Enclosed is a check for the follo | wing amount: |
| 2 \$25 Filing Fee | \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy |
| NHS18 (2/14) | |
| | |

FAX No.

F. 002

•

· . JUN/12/2019/WED 02:58 PM

H190001854173

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| (a) | Principal office address of limited liability company: | | (b) | | | | |
|-----|---|--------------|-----------------------------------|-----------------|------|---------|--|
| | (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) | | (<u>Nois: MA) 85 POST OFFICE</u> | | | | |
| | 10/23/2015 | | L15000180 | 0581 | | | |
| | Date of filing/registration in Florida | 4. | , | Document number | | • | |
| (a) | BERNABINI, CATIA | | | | | | |
| (a) | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o | f the Florid | a Dept. of State | : | | | |
| | 2010 Prospect Ave | | | | | | |
| | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET | ADDRES | <u>S)</u> | | | 2819 | |
| | Orlando, P | L: | 32814 | | | NUL | |
| (b) | InCorp Services, Inc. | | | | 55F0 | 12 (| |
| • • | Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered | ed Office a | <u>idress</u> : | | 6 | Чq | |
| | 17888 67th Court North | | | | | կ։ 3 | |
| | NEW Registered Office Address: | | | | | σ | |
| | | | <u> </u> | | | | |

the articles of organization of the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

 Signature of a member of additional contraction of a member
 Rodrigo Amezcua

 I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Vincent Rojo on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. Signature of Registered Agent

> Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FU ING FEE: \$25.00

> > H19000185417 3